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HC/pdf ADD Contractor Contact Person Address Address City St Zip Phone Fax E-mail Trade

HC Hunter Industries Carter Stone 4501 Hunter Rd. San Marcos TX 78666 512-353-7757 512-353-7482 carter@hunterind.com GC

HC/pdf Ranger Excavating Jim Ivan 5222 Thunder Creek Rd Bldg B #1 Austin TX 78759 512-331-5551 512-343-9618 jim.ivan@rangerexcavating.com Excavating/sitework

HC RGM Construction Ace Dickehut 15603 N. IH35 Pflugerville TX 78660 512-990-8313 512-990-3785 ace@rgmco.com GC

HC/pdf SEMA Construction Lee Solis 3000 S IH 35 #400 Austin TX 78704 512-699-5950 512-669-5951 lsolis@semaconstruction.com GC

HC DNT Construction Jeff Berger 2500 Picadilly Dr Round Rock TX 78664 512-837-6700 512-837-6701 jberger@dntconstruction.com GC

HC Cash Construction Company Inc Cris Campbell 18607 Heatherwilde Blvd Pflugerville TX 78660 512-251-7872 512-251-2578 cris@ccctex.com GC

HC Chasco Constructors Cassie Hudak 2801 E Old Settlers Blvd Round Rock TX 78665 512-244-0600 512-244-6085 cassie@chasco.com GC

HC Blue Book Bldg and Construction NetwMegan Locascio 800 E Main Jefferson Valley NY 1053500-431-2584 x3 914-243-4936 mlocascio@thebluebook.com planroom

HC/pdf Dan Williams Co. Ross Hageman 1826 Kramer Lane ste #L Austin TX 78758 512-320-1410 512-320-1413 rhageman@danwilliamscompany.com Heavy Hwy

HC Austin Bridge & Road John Dague 12112 Volente Rd. Austin TX 78726 512-748-5445 512-219-6322 jdague@austin-ind.com Heavy Hwy

HC/pdf Anderson Columbia Co. Inc Lonnie Burris 230 Whispering Valley Dr Wimberly TX 78676 512-393-4910 lburris@andersoncolumbia.com Contractor

HC Texas Concrete Partners Butch George 4702 N Vine St. Victoria TX 77902 361-573-9145 361-578-5859 bgeorge@texasconcrete.com Mfg Prestress Beams

HC Angel Brothers Enterprises, Ltd Duane M. Gatlin 5210 West Road Baytown TX 77521 281-421-5721 281-421-5796 duane@angelbrothers.com GC

HC Joe Bland Construction Dave Burrough 13111 Dessau Road Austin TX 78754 512-821-2808 512-670-0694 dburrough@joeblandconstruction.com GC

HC Austin Engineering Co. Inc. Angela Walton 3317 RR 620 N Austin TX 78734 512-327-1464 512-327-1765 awalton@aecoi.net Exc, Util, Sts, WTPs, FMLS

HC Seismic Energy Products Cheryl Wells 518 Progress Way Athens TX 75751 903-675-8571 903-677-3993 cheryl.wells@sepbearings.com Bearing Supplier & Mfg.
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